Startliste: KSK Trikids Jugend B

StNr Name

973  Deitmer, Louann
972  Holz, Janne

971  Majstorovic, Lena
970  Piller, Moritz

m/w Verein

w TSCH Langenau

m

w Tuttlinger Sportfreunde
m TC Backnang

AK
WJB
MJB
WJB
MJB

Jg
2008
2007
2007
2007

Start
09:40:00
09:40:00
09:40:00
09:40:00

Stand: 10.05.2022 13:13:46



